PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 237 candidates

for recruitment to 56 (INCLUDING 8 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN AND 3 POSTS

RESERVED FOR MINORITIES) TEMPORARY LIKELY TO BE MADE PERMANENT POSTS

OF SUB INSPECTOR (BS-14) (LAHORE REGION) ON OPEN MERIT BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, 2015 have been provisionally cleared for

PSYCHOLOGICAL TEST / INTERVIEW as a result of written test held on 24-01-2016. Only

those candidates will be interviewed who are found eligible at the time of interview as per duly

notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to_bring all original documents and CNIC at the time of interview. Call up letters for

psychological test / interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC. Candidates will also

be informed through emails. The candidates must bring one set of photo copies of their

documents along with two latest attested passport size photographs on the date of their

psychological test.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 10053 48901176 FARWA MUHAMMAD LATIF

2 10056 48900394 FATIMA MALIK LIAQAT

3 10094 48900826 KANZAMALAROOS MALIK ABDUL RASHID

4 10112 48901052 MEENA GHULAM MIAN GHULAM MUHAMMAD

5 10189 48903104 SHUMAILA KHAN MIAN KHAN

6 10216 48900808 AAMAR AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL

7 10229 48902152 ABDUL BASIT KHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN

8 10249 48902099 ABDUL MANAN IFTIKHAR MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

9 10258 48901966 ABDUL REHMAN BUTT JAVAID AHMAD BUTT

10 10272 48901390 ABDULLAH MANZOOR MANZOOR AHMED

11 10277 48903143 ABID ALl LIAQAT AL

12 10281 48900638 ABID ANWAR KHAN ABDUR REHMAN

13 10297 48902221 ABU UMER GHORI MUHMMAD IRSHAD GHORI

14 10319 48900202 ADEEL SALAMAT SALAMAT ALl

15 10321 48902370 ADIL AHMAD RANA RANA MUJEEB AHMAD

16 10335 48902167 ADNAN ATIF MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ

17 10347 48902578 AFAQ HUSSION MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

18 10353 48901280 AFZAAL AHMAD KHALID PRVEEZ

19 10360 48902455 AHMAD JUNAID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

20 10374 48900687 AHMED NAZAAD MUHAMMAD AHSAN

21 10401 48900263 AKBAR HUSSAIN BUTT ASHFAQ HUSSAIN BUTT

22 10407 48900624 ALEEM AHMAD ABDUL HAMEED

23 10411 48901765 ALI AFAQDAR AFAQ UDDIN AHMED DAR

24 10425 48902591 ALl GOHER WAQAR AHMED

25 10434 48900774 ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ANWAR
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10436
10442
10456
10459
10469
10472
10476
10502
10508
10535
10564
10567
10610
10618
10633
10688
10693
10701
10703
10705
10712
10761
10776
10789
10807
10810
10820
10821
10827
10837
10870
10871
10876
10899
10908
10985
10991
11032
11033
11041
11065
11075
11086
11102
11120
11134
11142
11165
11174
11179
11180
11215
11216
11222
11237
11254
11255
11277
11291
11320
11338
11346
11364

48900639
48900052
48900043
48900187
48902227
48901850
48901352
48902990
48902999
48902943
48901778
48900084
48900285
48900570
48900833
48902131
48901876
48900915
48902359
48901519
48900154
48901706
48901043
48900767
48901424
48901283
48900255
48901014
48901240
48901813
48902223
48900759
48901188
48901458
48901243
48900887
48901367
48902978
48902594
48902207
48901698
48902902
48900576
48901910
48900518
48901948
48900029
48900781
48900846
48901035
48900908
48901198
48900182
48902809
48901919
48900195
48901461
48901972
48900056
48901640
48900396
48902032
48902693

ALI HASSAN

ALl IMRAN

ALl RAZA

ALl RAZA

ALl RAZA

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA

ALl ZAIB BHATTI
AMAN NOOR
AMMAAR AFZAL
ARFAN MUSTAFA
ARSALAN QAIYUM
ASID HAIDER

ASIF ALI

ATHAR NAZIR

AZHAR ABBAS

AZHAR MEHMOOD
BABAR ALI

BABAR ALI

BABAR ALI

BADAR ZAHEER
CHOODHERY SALMAN SARWAR
DIL SHAN

FAEEZ KHAN

FAHIM ABID

FAISAL ALI

FAISAL JAVED

FAISAL KHAN

FAISAL SAFDAR BHATTI
FAIZAN ELAHI ANJAM
FARRUKH MUNIR
FARRUKH NUSRAT
FAZAL UL REHMAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA
GOOHAR IQBAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD YASIR
HAFIZ NOOR-UL-HASAN
HAMZA GHULAM NABI
HAMZA IBRAR
HANNAN AQEEL
HASNAIN ABBAS
HASSAN ALI

HASSAN ZAHID
HUSSNAIN YOUSAF
IMRAN ALI

IMTIAZ ASGHAR

INSHA ALLAH KAHLOON
JAHANZAIB AKBAR
JAMSHAID ABBAS
JAVAID IQBAL

JAVED IBRAHIM
KASHIF MURTAZA
KASHIF RAZA

KHAQAN AHMAD
KHURRAM SHAHZAD
M.IMRAN DOGAR
M.JAMSHAID IFTIKHAR
MALIK MUHMMAD AQIB
MATTIE UR REHMAN
MIRZA FARHAN ALI BAIG
MOHSIN ALI

MOHSIN FAROOQ
MUBARAK ALI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS
ASHIQ HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUBARK ALI
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
SHAHEEN BABAR SHEIKH
SHEHBAZ KHAN
AURANGZAIB BHATTI
MUHAMMAD NOOR KHAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD QAIYUM
HAIDER ALI

REHMAT ALI

NAZIR AHMED

RAI ABBAS ALI

CH. ALLAH DITTA
ASGHER ALI

ANEAR ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI

GHULAM SHABBIR
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD ASLAM(LATE)
BILAL KHAN

ABID HUSSAIN MALIK
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
JAVED ARIF

MAKKHAN KHAN
SAFDAR ALI BHATTI
RANA MUHAMMAD ELAHI ANJAM
MUHAMMAD MUNIR
SHEIKH NUSRAT IQBAL
AMJAD ALI

SABIR ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
NAAZAR HUSSAIN
JAVED AKHTER

MIAN GHULAM NABI
MALIK IBRAR HUSSAIN
GHULAM SARWAR
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
HUSSAIN SHAHEED ASGHAR JATHOL
ZAHID PERVEZ
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD AZAM KAHLOON
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
JAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
RUSTAM ALI

ZAFAR IQBAL

NASEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BOOTA
KHAN BAHADUR
M.IFTIKHAAR ELAHI
MALIK LIAQAT ALI
MUHAMMAD YASEEN BUTT
MIRZA JAVAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
FAROOQ AHMAD
ABDUL MAJEED
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11383
11393
11395
11400
11411
11420
11431
11439
11440
11459
11460
11473
11480
11493
11517
11521
11523
11539
11549
11551
11558
11560
11566
11623
11631
11647
11651
11664
11674
11679
11680
11692
11704
11724
11731
11741
11763
11773
11780
11798
11802
11815
11818
11822
11843
11863
11869
11883
11905
11907
11915
11918
11921
11931
11936
11943
11954
11957
11958
11960
11992
11996
12006

48900717
48902374
48901547
48901016
48900718
48902472
48902034
48902011
48901006
48902328
48900583
48900656
48900109
48900328
48902308
48900381
48900758
48900999
48900170
48902396
48900198
48900948
48900378
48900830
48901538
48901435
48900751
48901635
48900264
48900236
48902052
48901483
48901781
48900180
48901447
48900843
48901588
48902525
48902924
48901036
48900431
48901843
48901391
48900192
48900743
48902086
48900167
48900604
48902181
48901754
48900885
48901140
48902977
48901109
48901207
48901320
48900217
48900071
48901736
48902000
48900776
48900735
48903097

MUDASSAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ABDAL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AWAN
MUHAMMAD ADEEL JAVED
MUHAMMAD ADIL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ HAMEED
MUHAMMAD AKHLAQ KHALIL
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER
MUHAMMAD AMIR
MUHAMMAD ARMAGHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASIF KALYAR
MUHAMMAD ASIF SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ATIF ANWAR
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD BINYAMEEN
MUHAMMAD FAHAD EJAZ
MUHAMMAD FAHEEM ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD FARAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAWAD YAMIN
MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN
MUHAMMAD HARIS
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ZUBAIR
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JUNAID IOBAL
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AZIZ
MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
MUHAMMAD MOBIN
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB ULLAH HASHMI
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD NOMAN ZAHID
MUHAMMAD QASIM
MUHAMMAD REHAN
MUHAMMAD REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN ATTA
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN JAWAID
MUHAMMAD ROMAN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SAEED ANJUM
MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL ASLAM
MUHAMMAD SAJJIAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SALMAN JUTT
MUHAMMAD SALMAN SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SALMAN ZAHID
MUHAMMAD SANWAL MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL NAWAB
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB JAVED

YASIN KHAN

SADIQALI

SHAMSHAD AHMAD KHAN
NOOR NABI AWAN

JAVED IQBAL

PRINCE ALI

JAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDULHAMEED

KHALIL AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
GHULAM RASOOL

KHADAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHMMAD GHAFOOR
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
SARDAR ALl

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN
ABDUL RASHID
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

JAZ AHMED

SALE MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
AMIJAD MEHMOOD KHAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD YAMIN CH
FURQAN AHMED

AKBAR ALl

MUHAMMAD ANWER
MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR HUSSAIN
NIAMAT ALI

NAZIR AHMAD

ALLAH DIYA

ANYAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AZIZ YOUNUS
ARIF HUSSAIN

ALLAH DIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL ZAFAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ UL ISLAM
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
GHULAM RASOOL

BARKAT ALI

ZAHID MEHMOOD AHMAD
LIAQUAT ALI SINDHOO
AKHTAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD JEHANGIR
ATTA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD JAWAID
SHEIKH MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
GHULAM FARID

PERVAIZ AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
ZAHID HUSSAIN ANJUM
MIAN TARIQ MAQSOOD
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
SHOUKAT ALI

JAVED AHMED
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12021
12031
12037
12052
12074
12075
12084
12090
12093
12106
12147
12177
12180
12204
12237
12248
12253
12254
12255
12260
12276
12322
12335
12362
12364
12377
12378
12398
12416
12424
12444
12486
12510
12514
12535
12542
12557
12566
12593
12603
12620
12631
12632
12641
12654
12659
12713
12727
12728
12731
12733
12735
12740
12772
12777
12789
12824
12841
12844
12857
12870
12904
12923

48901359
48901632
48900609
48900568
48900481
48902680
48900658
48901106
48902699
48902532
48900926
48902704
48900168
48902746
48900041
48900482
48902242
48902272
48900460
48901130
48901156
48900939
48902255
48900448
48901683
48901924
48900964
48902259
48902216
48900380
48901155
48902491
48901128
48900395
48900278
48901740
48902875
48902127
48901812
48900125
48902535
48900941
48900869
48901065
48901723
48900608
48900729
48900966
48901799
48901946
48901947
48901231
48900581
48900521
48902918
48902156
48902236
48901124
48902044
48902198
48901085
48901419
48902997

MUHAMMAD TAHIR MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD UMAR FARID
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASLAM
MUHAMMAD USMAN AZHAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD WASEEM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMED USMAN JAVED
NADAR RASHID

NADIR HUSSAIN

NAJAF ALl

NAJAF ALl

NAJAF ALI KHOKHAR

NASIR ALI

NAVED UL HASSAN

NOUMAN HANIF

OSAMA BIN ARIF

RAEES AHMAD

RAFAQAT ALI

RAI SADDAM HUSSAIN

RAI ZAFAR SAEED

RANA HAFIZ ABDULLAH QAMAR
RANA SADAM HUSSAIN
RANA TIMOOR UL HASSAN
RASHID SHAKOOR

SADAM HUSSAIN

SAGHIR AHMED

SAIF UR RAHMAN SIDDIQUE
SAJJAD AHMAD BABAR

SALIK SAEED

SALMAN MUNIR

SANWAL BHATTI

SHAFQAT HAYAT

SHAHBAZ AZAM

SHAHID MEHMOOD
SHAHZAD JAHANGIR
SHAHZAD SAFDAR

SHAKEEL AHMAD

SHARAFAT ALI

SHEHNAM PERVAIZ

SULTAN NISAR

SYED ASAD HUSSAIN ZAIDI
SYED ASGHAR ALI SHAH RIZVI
SYED DANISH HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED FAHAD GILLANI

SYED FAKHAR IMAM

SYED HASEEB ABID

SYED TASSAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED YASSER ALI

TAHIR MAHMOOD

TAYYAB KHALID

UMAIR ALI

UMAIR ILYAS

UMAR FAROOQ

UMAR SHAHARYAR

USMAN AKRAM

USMAN HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
SULTAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN ALI
MUHAMMAD SULAMAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD ASLAM BHATTI
MUHAMMAD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF RAFIQUE
KALAY KHAN

ABID HUSSAIN ABID
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
JAVED IQBAL

RASHID AHMAD CH.
REHMAT ALI

ALLAH DITTA BHATTI
MANSAB ALI

ZULFIQAR ALI HAIDER

SABIR ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
CHAUDHARY MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF AWAN
GHAZANFAR ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
BASHIR AHMED

RAI MUHAMMAD SHAMOON
RANA QAMAR UL ISLAM
RANA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ABDUL SHAKOOR

GHULAM RASOOL

NISAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
CH.NASRO KHAN

MANSHA SAEED

MUNIR UL HAMEED HASSAN
ABDUL RASHID BHATTI
SIKANDAR HAYAT
MUHAMMAD AZAM

NAZIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

ZAREEN AHMED

AKBAR ALI

PERVAIZ AHMED

NISAR AHMED

SYED ATHAR HUSSAIN ZAIDI
SYED MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN RIZVI
SYED QUMER HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED IJAZ HUSSAIN GILLANI
SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN

SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED SABIR HUSSAIN SHAH
SYED NAZAKAT ALI SHAH
ZULFIQAR ALI

KHALID MEHMOOD CHAUDHARY
SHAUKAT ALI

MIAN MUHAMMAD ILYAS
SARDAR MANZOOR AHMAD
SHAHARYAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AKRAM
BAKHATYAR HASSAN
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12931 48900490 USMAN REHMAT

12938 48901057 USMAN ULLAH ARIF

12954 48900773 WALEED ALI

12961 48900892 WAQAR AHMAD

12966 48901661 WAQARALI

12976 48900595 WAQAR MEHMOOD

12977 48901409 WAQAR RAFIQ

12979 48900323 WAQAR UL HASSAN

12989 48901517 WAQAS AHMAD KHAN

12991 48902567 WAQAS AHMED

13000 48900297 WAQAS ASHRAF

13002 48900614 WAQAS ASLAM

13044 48900181 YASIN ABDUL NASIR

13051 48902148 YASIR MAHMOOD DOGAR

13063 48902993 ZAHEER AHMAD

13090 48900770 ZAMAN ULLAH KHAN

13105 48900248 ZEESHAN ALI

13139 48901509 ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR **NON-MUSLIM**

WOMEN QUOTA

ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO.

10054 48901558 FARZANA MUSHTAQ

10055 48901542 FARZANA TAUFAIL

10135 48900473 NIDA MUGHEES

10149 48901709 RASHAM NADEEM

10163 48901289 SADIA IBRAHEEM

MINORITIES QUOTA

REHMAT ALI SHAD
ARIF HUSSAIN

RANA SHAFAAT ALI
MUHAMMED YAHYA
SHOUKAT ALI
MEHMOOD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ISRAIL
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
NASIR BUTT

AHMAD DIN

BASHIR AHMAD
NOOR MUHAMMAD
ZULFIQAR AHMED
MUZAFFAR ALI

FATHER'S NAME

MUSHTAQ AHMAD SHAD
MUHAMMAD TAUFAIL
MUGHEES ANJUM

LATIF NADEEM
MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

No candidate has qualified the written test against 3 posts reserved for

Minorities.

2.

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only.

An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim

for final selection.

Case No0.54D2015

Dated: 08-02-2016

Secretary



